Governor's Task Forceon Justicefor Abused Children
Multidisciplinary Evaluation Committee Contact List

Last First Email Phone Team Discipline End**
1|Curtis Marybeth |curtismary241@yahoo.com Willimantic Police 2014
2|Diemar Caroline cdiemar@cliffordbeers.org (203) 772-1270 x210 |[New Haven Coordinator 2016
3|Falcone Tricia TRICIA.FALCONE@ct.gov (203) 306-5314 Ansonis/Milford DCF 2015
4|Ferreira Bethany Bfassio@hungerford.org (860) 489-3391 Torrington Coordinator 2015
5[Johnson Patricia Patricia.Johnson@ct.gov (860) 808-5480 Hartford Attorney General 2016

Office
6|Kyriakopoulos |Sandy skyriakopoulos@villageforchildren.org (860) 236-4511 x3747 |Hartford Mental Health 2015
7[Michaels Meg Meg.Michaels@ct.gov (860) 533-3677 Manchester DCF 2015
8[*Montelli Theresa montellitheresa@sbcglobal.net (203) 623-8947 New Haven, Forensic Interviewer
Milford &
Middletown
9[Mushegian Setta s.mushegian@thecenter-ct.org (203) 348-9346 Stamford, Norwalk [Victim Advocate 2016
10|*Ornousky Maureen |maureen.ornousky@ct.gov (203) 965-5215 Stamford State's Attorney 2013
11|Pavlovic Lisa Lisa.pavlovic@yale.edu New Haven Medical 2016
12|Pesavento Kari kpesavento@hscct.org (203) 849-1111 Norwalk Coordinator 2014
13|Rossacci Stephen srossaci@hampdenpd.com (203) 410-2288 New Haven Law Enforcement 2016
14|Schaeffer Paula Paula.Schaeffer@yale.edu (203) 688-4551 New Haven, Medical 2016
Milford, Bridgeport,
Middletown, &
Waterbury
15|Tucker John John.tucker@ct.gov (860) 808-5480 Attorney General
Office
16|Wright Jim james.wright@ct.gov (860) 832-5442 Central CT DCF 2014
17|Zingaro Colleen colleen.zingaro@po.state.ct.us (203) 207-8679 Danbury State's Attorney 2013

Tammy Sneed tammy.sneed @ct.gov (860) 550-6471 DCF

Jacqueline Guajardo |jacqueline.guajardo@ct.gov (860) 550-6462 DCF

Clark Kristen kclark@villageforchildren.org (860) 297-0549 GTF Coordinator |Village

Soussloff Margaret |msoussloff@villageforchildren.org (860) 297-0526 Evaluation Project |Village

Key:

*= co-chair

** = Terms are for 3 years ending 7/31

12/20/2013



